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RESULTS Sywell Trial Feb 10th
DRIVER PASSENGER
Best score
Steve Jones Sandra Keen
Nigel Bennett Jane Bennett
Sandra Keen Steve Jones
Paul Faulkner Pete Luff
Neil Davies Dick Dixon
Mark Busfield Ollie Busfield
Dick Dixon Neil Davies
Ollie Busfield Mark Busfield
Dave Oliver* Jennie Oliver
Andy Wolfe* Mitch Wood
Martyn Halliday Daphine Halliday
Mitch Wood* Andy Wolfe
Nick Holder* John Holder
Mark Howse Linda Howse
John Holder* Nick Holder
Mike Storrar Mike Harris
Mike Bletsoe-Brown Chris Gaund
Mike Harris Mike Storrar
Stephen Barnes Stuart Beare
Lionel Birch Jon Gamble
Stuart Beare Stephen Barnes
Jon Gamble Lional Birch
Paul McAvoy Susan McAvoy
Philip Cooper Jack Cooper

Susan McAvoy
Richard Rowe
Graham White
Richard Poole
Tim Barrington

Paul McAvoy
Richard Poole
Tim Barrington
Richard Rowe
Graham White

Leo Kary Tim Kary
Geoffrey Richardson
Tim Kary Leo Kary
David Abbott Hans Ciers
Neville Collett Claire Collett
Hans Ciers David Abbott
Dave Wall Eric Wall
Andrew Green William Green
Eric Wall Dave Wall
Roy Heydon Beverley Heydon
lan Wright Debs Loader
Tom Heydon Hester Rowley

Stuart Roach
Paul Goodyear

Edward Pattient
Mark Goodyear

Stuart Tizzard

Frank Wilson Graham Wilson

Andy Gowen Jonathan Loader
Graham Wilson Frank Wilson

Clive Tizzard Jim Chapman

Steve Courts

Jim Chapman Clive Tizzard

Trevor Wood
James Alexander
Frank Lyons
Marek Reichman
Julian Reichman
Dean Tromans
Roy Gillingham

Frank Lyons
Henry Alexander
Trevor Wood
Dean Tromans
Renata Fernandes
Marek Reichman
Melody Gillingham

Ricky Parker-Morris Neil Rowland
Melody Gillingham Roy Gillingham
Steven Mace Daniel Stanz|
John Fack Julian Fack
Daniel Stanzl Steven Mace
Julian Fack John Fack
Mark Linstone Debra Gallop
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CAR

Cannon
Cannon
Cannon
Paul Special
Cannon
CWB Trident
Cannon
CWB Trident
Facksimile
Cannon
Cannon
Cannon
Cannon
Impunity
Cannon
Renford 16
Cannon
Renford 16
Cannon
Betula
Cannon
Betula
Cannon
Jemira
Cannon
Concord
Cannon
Concord
Cannon
Imhof
Cannon
Imhof
Ibex
Cannon
Ibex
Canhi
Cannon
Canhi
man Special The E
Cannon
man Special The E
Alexis
Kincraft
Cannon
FRS765
Facksimile
FRS765
Cannon
Facksimile
Cannon
Cannon
JABS
Cannon
Cannon
Cannon
Cannon
Mudsports
Kincraft
Mudsports
Iris
Cannon
Iris
Cannon
Cannon

cc

1172
1172
1172
1172
948

1172
948

1172
1040
1172
1172
1172
1172
1200
1172
1565
1172
1565
1172
1900
1172
1900
1172
948

1172
1350
1098
1350
1098
1172
1470
1172
1300
1172
1300
1172
1172
1172
1172
1172
1172
1172
1650
1172
1565
1200
1565
999

1200
999

1172
1450
1172
1172
1172
1172
1225
1650
1225
1098
1172
1098
1172
1000
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TOTAL
11
74
45
83
49
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44
99
53
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